
HPM IV Waivers, PCA      (9/6/2013) Toll Free E-mail Direct Line

Jamieson, Odette 1-800-478-9996 odette.jamieson@alaska.gov (907) 269-4139

Program Manager Toll Free E-mail: Direct Line

Atanoa, Moli 1-800-478-9996 moli.atanoa@alaska.gov (907) 269-4133

Waiver Assessors: Location: Cover Area E-mail: Cell Phone:

Vacant (Supervisor) Anchorage 444-6803

Vacant Anchorage/Kenai/Seward 980-2754

Bragwell, Janice (Supervisor) Anchorage janice.bragwell@alaska.gov 952-9694

Chow, Scott Anchorage scott.chow@alaska 717-8143

Cornell, Sam (Supervisor) Anchorage sam.cornell@alaska.gov 980-2513

Findley, Susan (Supervisor) Anchorage susan.findley@alaska.gov 444-1048

Gamel, Robert Anchorage robert.gamel@alaska.gov 242-2819

Hanley, Angela Juneau angela.hanley@alaska.gov 500-2150

Kichura, Denise Anchorage denise.kichura@alaska.gov 444-6186

McCrary, Amanda (Telehealth Supv.) Anchorage amanda.mccrary@alaska.gov 444-4741

McGahan, Hedy (LeAnn) Kenai: Nikiski leann.mcgahan@alaska.gov 980-2537

Morehouse, Melody Anchorage melody.morehouse@alaska.gov 717-8290

Rogers, Margaret Fairbanks margaret.rogers@alaska.gov 980-2752

Russell-Brown, Michelle Anchorage michelle.russell-brown@alaska.gov 444-4112

Sullivan, Marianne Anchorage marianne.sullivan@alaska 717-5113

Russell, Kelley Anchorage kelley.russell@alaska.gov 717-6063

Walker, Megan Anchorage megan.walker@alaska.gov 782-6304

Program Manager Toll Free E-mail: Direct Line

George, Rodney 1-800-478-9996 rodney.george@alaska.gov 269-3453

PCA Assessors

Kirn (formerly Burnett), Teresa (Supervisor) teresa.burnett@alaska.gov 269-3652

Griffin, Sheila (PCA-Nurse) Anchorage sheila.griffin@alaska.gov 980-1767

Vacant Anchorage

Vacant Anchorage

Rygh, Christopher (PCA-Nurse) Anchorage chris.rygh@alaska.gov 717-8153

Schlup, Naomi ("Nome") (PCA-Nurse) Anchorage naomi.schlup@alaska.gov 717-8139

Samuel, Geetha (PCA-Nurse) Anchorage geetha.samuel@alaska.gov 717-6064

Tanaka, Mary (PCA-Nurse) Anchorage mary.tanaka@alaska.gov 980-1768

Vacant (PCA-Nurse) Anchorage

Vacant (PCA-Nurse) Anchorage

LTC/NFT/Scheduling:

Walker, Rita (Supervisor) rita.walker@alaska.gov 269-5025

Osgood, Franklin franklin.osgood@alaska.gov 269-3683

Admin Support Staff: 

Brown, Clarke clarke.brown@alaska.gov 269-3634

Leong, Cindy cindy.leong@alaska.gov 269-3079

Martin, Brenda brenda.martin@alaska.gov 269-3483

Rivas, Marilee For Travel marilee.rivas@alaska.gov 269-3452

                                                                            Assessor Contact List                                                                             
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